P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
CONTROL BOX
CB8-A
Features:
• Connection of max. 3 actuators, type LA12,
 LA22, LA28, LA28S, LA30L or LA32 via jack plug
 in the control box
• Extremely compact design

CB8-A (2 CH)
CB8-3A - for three actuators or emergency stop
Ordering example:
CB8-2A - for two actuators
Ordering example:
CB8 00 2 A 2 3 0 0-
CH2:
CH1:
Number of CH (P, B, N, C-versions max. 2 channels)
A = Battery version (standard)
N = Emergency stop
P = Emergency button mounted
B = Charging socket fitted in CB0800xA
C = Charging socket and emerency stop button mounted
IP rating: 0 = Not defined
Colour: 0 = Black
1 = Grey
Possible spec. code no.
0 = No connection on CH 2
2 = For LA28.1/2; LA12; LA22 (2.35Amp. +/- 0.35Amp.)
3 = For LA30.4L (3.00Amp. +/- 0.35Amp.)
4 = For LA30.1/2L; LA 32.1/2L (4.00Amp.+/- 0.50Amp.)
5 = For LA28.1/25S (5.35Amp. +/- 0.50Amp.)
6 = For LA32K (5.90Amp. +/- 0.70Amp.)
2 = For LA28.1/2; LA22 (2.35Amp. +/- 0.35Amp.)
3 = For LA30.4L (3.00Amp. +/- 0.35Amp.)
4 = For LA30.1/2L; LA 32.1/2L (4.00Amp.+/- 0.50Amp.)
5 = For LA28.1/25S (5.35Amp. +/- 0.50Amp.)
6 = For LA32K (5.90Amp.+/- 0.70Amp.)
N 0 0-CB8 00 3 A 2
CH2:
CH1:
Number of CH (P, B, N, C-versions max. 2 channels)
A = Battery version (standard)
IP rating: 0 = Not defined
Colour: 0 = Black
1 = Grey
Possible spec. code no.
CH3:
0
N = Emergency stop
P = Emergency button mounted
B = Charging socket fitted in CB08-XA
C = Charging socket and emergency stop button mounted
2 = For LA28.1/2; LA22; LA12 (2.35Amp +/- 0.35Amp.)
3 = For LA30.4L (3.00Amp. +/- 0.35Amp.)
4 = For LA30.1/2L; LA 32.1/2L (4.00Amp. +/- 0.50Amp.)
5 = For LA28.1/25S (5.35Amp. +/- 0.50Amp.)
6 = For LA32K (5.90Amp. +/- 0.70Amp.)
0 = No connection on CH 2
2 = For LA28.1/2; LA22,LA12 (2.35Amp. +/- 0.35Amp.)
3 = For LA30.4L (3.00Amp. +/- 0.35Amp.)
4 = For LA30.1/2L; LA 32.1/2L (4.00Amp. +/- 0.50Amp.)
5 = For LA28.1/25S (5.35Amp. +/- 0.50Amp.)
6 = For LA32K (5.90Amp. +/- 0.70Amp.)
2 = For LA28.1/2; LA22;LA12 (2.35Amp. +/- 0.35Amp.)
3 = For LA30.4L (3.00Amp. +/- 0.35Amp.)
4 = For LA30.1/2L; LA 32.1/2L (4.00Amp. +/- 0.50Amp.)
5 = For LA28.1/25S (5.35Amp. +/- 0.50Amp.)
6 = For LA32K (5.90Amp. +/- 0.70Amp.)
General information for both CB8-2A and CB8-3A:
• Max. connection of 1 x LA32K